Bezirk Unterfranken

KK - 3x20 1.40.10 Herren |

4 von 5 Starter am 27.04.2025 in Bergrheinfeld

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0472 Hock, Ludwig
2 0476 Milleder, Sebastian
3 1528 Schudt, Michel
4 1252 Kluge, Maximilian

Verein

SV Haibach

Hubertus Schollkrippen

Hubertus Schollkrippen

Hubertus Schdllkrippen

Seite 1/1

Serien

96 96 98

89 92 96

85 85 91

83 85 88

94

95

92

93

95

88

88

82

90

89

88

82

Gesamt

569 Ringe

549 Ringe

529 Ringe

513 Ringe

erstellt am 27.04.2025 um 16:04 Uhr



