



Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2025

KK - 3x20 1.40.10 Herren I



4 von 5 Starter am 27.04.2025 in Bergrheinfeld

<u>Platz</u>	<u>St-Nr.</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Serien</u>	<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0472	Hock, Ludwig	SV Haibach	96 96 98 94 95 90	569 Ringe
2	0476	Milleder, Sebastian	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	89 92 96 95 88 89	549 Ringe
3	1528	Schudt, Michel	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	85 85 91 92 88 88	529 Ringe
4	1252	Kluge, Maximilian	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	83 85 88 93 82 82	513 Ringe